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ELIZABETHTOWN, PA
(717) 367-6026

seminar is sponsored by ne
Lancaster County Extension
office

jewing Jimnar for $lO am
mail them to Doris W

The seminar is all new for
1980 The agenda will include
registration at 8-30 a.m.

Thomas, 1383 Arcadia Road,
Room 1, Lancaster, PA 17601
or for further information
call 717/394-6851.
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Massey Ferguso

Things are a little tight, but you’ve got
work to do and you need the right
equipment to do it. Massey’s out to hel

by letting you choose the purchase
option that fits your needs best

option!
L C Zimmerman & Sons, Mifflin

up $B, Ruth
Lost Creek Farm, McAlisterville

Tilly
Donald & Diane Apple

July 26,1980—C27

Juniata
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Monthly
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Juniata OHIA
June 1980

The June 1980 report of the Juniata County Dairy Herd
Improvement Association is as follows

Records were calculated for 3595 cows in 75 herds
The five high herds in average butterfat production per cow

per day are listed below Owner's name, number of cows,
average daily pounds milk and butterfat per cow, are given in
order
Charles C Saner
Herman R Benner
MarkL Zook
Rick& Ralph Saner
Freeburn & Norman Love

58 7
56 9
55 6
518
483

Three hundred three cows completed lactation records of
305 days or less Three of these cows produced over 800
pounds of butterfat, 22 produced over 700 pounds, 59
produced over 600 pounds, and 86 produced over 500
pounds

I The fifteen high cows are listed below The owner’s name
and address, cow’s name, pounds milk and pounds butterfat
are given in order
S F Metz, Miffhntown

Tama
Ann

Clyde D Moyer, Thompsontown
Suprena
Polly
Michele
Tonya

? Marigold Knob Farm, Port Royal
3 16,612

20,869
17,67^

20,638
23,333
18,906
17,200

18,922

18,574

Bi 4L

2.30
2 19
2 17
2 08
1 96

877
766

848
795
748
742

824

763

761

Buy a new Massey tractor! Combine’ Hay tool’
Implement’ With no trade-in' And GET CASH BACK
from Massey-Ferguson, or apply it toward purchase
price or down payment Regular MF financing
available

2 Trade-InRebates
up to $6,000 g^_Buy a new MF tractor, combine, hay tool or
with trade-in And GET CASH BACK from
Massey-Ferguson, or reduce your purchase price
Regular MF financing available.

13.75%Sr**Financing
3on new MF machines

and implements.
Fight inflation with a low 1375% annual percentage
rate with qualifying trade-in or down payment (NO
REBATE with this special low financing rate )

*Certam units may not qualify for rebates

Also Available Now:
WAIVER OF FINANCE CHARGES

to March I, 1981
on eligible new and used MF tractors.

Come infor full TripleOptionDays details and save now.
LAST CALL - OFFER ENDS AUGUST 1,1980

YOU'VE GOT WHAT IT TAKES WITH
MASSEY FERGUSON

Personalized MF Financing, Parts, and Service Available.

PETERMAN FARM EQUIPMENT S. G. LEWIS AND SON MARLIN W. SCHREFFLER
Old Ynrk Road West Grove, PA Pitman. PA

p* pi> ph

Ph (717)249-5338 869-2214

N. H. FLICKER & SONS, INC. ARNETT’S GARAGE M.M. WEAVER & SON
Maxatawny, PA

Ph (215)683-7252
Rt 980X125

Hagerstown, MD
Ph (301)733-0515

N GroffdaleRd
Leola, PA 17540

Ph (717)656-2321

LEBANON VALLEY IMPLEMENT CO. ABRACZINSKA’S FARM EQUIP. INC.
700 E Linden St RD,V7

C £k*SS«PA
Richland. PA ,^7-356-2323

Ph (717) 866-7518 <South 00 Rt 42)

116
Delmar D Auker, Thompsontown

18,745

93
Freeburn & Norman Love, East Waterford

19,894

187
Grand Hope Farm, Mifflmtown

Hildy
Antia

Roy & Glen Henry, Port Royal
Mattie

21,658

16,901
18,014

16,872

1

CHEESE 01
BURGERS

a picnic
delight

WEDNESDAY IS

W DAIRY
n«YV *•-■<<i ttfi-'**- 11Lb W

AT NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC.
New Holland, PA

If you need 1 cow or a truck load, we have
from 100 to 200 cows to sell every week atyour
price Mostly fresh and close springing hols-
tems

Cows from local farmers and our regular ship-
pers include Marvin Eshleman Glenn Fite,
Kelly Boser, Bill Lang, Blame Hoffer Dale
Hostetter, H D Matz, and Jerry Miller

SALE STARTS - 12:00 SHARP
Also Every Wednesday,

Hay, Straw & Ear Corn Sale -12:00 Noon
All Dairy & Heifers must be

eligible for Pennsylvania Health Charts
For arrangements for special sales or herd

dispersals at our barn or on your farm, contact
Abram Diffenbach, Mgr.

717-354-4341

Norman KolbcnS 717-397-5538

756

751

750

744
739

735

\\


